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Cognome
ABRIGNANI
ADDRISO
AGNETTI
ALFANO
ALLEGRETTI
AMICI
ANCESCHI
ANDREATTA
BADINELLI
BAIGUERA
BALDINI
BALDINI
BALLIN
BARBOLINI
BAZZANI
BEGGI
BELLINVIA
BERTOLI
BERVEGLIERI
BIGNAMI
BILOTTI
BOLOGNINI
BORGHESI
BORTOLOTTI
BUSI
BUZZETTI
CACCIARI
CALZERONI
CANELLA
CARCEA
CASADEI
CASARINI
CASSANELLI
CASSANI
CAVAGNA
CAVALIERI
CAVAZZOLI
CECCONI
CELLARIO
CENTOFANTE
CEPELLI
CERRI
CESARI
CESARI
CEVENINI
CHECCuUCCI
CITO
COLBACCHINI
COLOMBO
COMANDINI

Nome
PIETRO
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
ANGELO
PIETRO
PIERANGELO
STEFANO
MARCO
DARIO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
WALTER
ORLANDO
MAURO
GIAN PAOLO
GINO PIETRO
LUCA
STEFANO
TIZIANA
LORENZO
LUCIANO
ELENA
ADERITO
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
MIRCO
ELENA
MICHAEL
PAOLO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA

GIULIANA MARIA

PIERO
ALESSANDRO
ARNO
GIANNI
GIAN PAOLO
GIORGIO
SAURO
ELENA
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
MORENO
MAURIZIO
MAURIZIO
SILVIA
FIORELLA
GIANLUCA

Cod.Soc.
VC002
BO002
BO506
BG003
BA754
FC542
MO052
BZ031
BS575
BS575
PC084
RE106
BO007
MO403
MO052
MO497
PI071
RE107
FE378
PRO68
RA093
BG045
BO007
BO124
BO007
PR439
MO0497
S1043
FE378
LI036
FC049
MO052
MO057
BG045
TN101 / TN109
RE105
RE128
F1002
MO0052
VE473
RE107
RNO37
BO522
RE105
BO007
F1002
S1043
VE473
MI077
FC049

Tessera
VC1010
BO1424
BO1179
BG0734
BA1247
FC0616
RE0630
Bz0121
BS0495
BS0263
PC0091
RE0583
BO1243
M00194
M00226
MOO0654
PI1101
RE0333
FEO180
PC0278
RA0771
MIO116
RNOO50
BOO0110
BO0646
PRO124
MOO0535
S10297
FEO488
LI0867
RA0739
M00280
MOO0740
MI0046
TN1361
RE0356
REO575
F11463
REO171
V11193
RE0409
RNO068
BO1302
BO1375
B0O0245
F11997
SI10324
VE1296
MI1097
FC0324



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

COMETTI
COMOLLI
CONTE
CONTI
CONTINI
COPPI
CORETTI
COSCELLI
COSULICH
cuccoldl
DEL MEDICO
DI FEDERICO
DI GIULIO

DI MAGGIO
DRAGONETTO
DURAZZI
ERCOLANI
FACCINI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRI

FERRI
FERRINI
FINOCCHI
FIORENZA
FONTANINI
FORNACELLI
FORNESI
FRANCALACCI
FRIGNANI
FRITTOLI
GABBI
GALLETTI
GALLO
GAMBERINI
GIACOMETTI
GIACOMINI
GIANNOTTI
GIANOTTI
GIROMELLA
GOVONI
GRASSI
GRASSILLI
GRAZIOLI
GRECEANU
GRELA
GRENOVILLE
GUIZZARDI
GUTIC
IESARI

I0TTI
LASALVIA

STEFANO
SIMONE
RENATO
ALESSIO
GIANGIACOMO
LUCA
FAUSTO
LUCA
STEFANO
STEFANO
MARCO
ALVARO
CIRO
MARCO
SALVATORE
LUCA
VITTORIO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
LuUIGI
GIUDITTA
LORENZO
LORIS
SIMONE
PAOLO
LISA
CRISTINA
FERIDO
SIMONE
MIRIEL
PIETRO
CARLO
LUCA
MATTIA
DAVIDE
LUCA
MICHELE
VANNI
CRISTINA
DIMITRI
LuIGl
ALESSANDRO
LEDA
GIOVANNI
NELY MERY
EDOARDO
GABRIELLA
LIA

VEHID
MAURIZIO
UMBERTO
PIERLUCA

MOO057
VA394 / VA918
PRO68
MI089
CR150
MOO057
BOO015
RE105
CRO41
BO007
F1002
VAO050
FE537
RA562
BO007
MO052
BO014 / RA093
MOO057
PRO68
MO403
PT115
PT115
FC542
F1002
F1002
MO497
S1043
F1018
BS181
PRO68
CRO41
MOO057
BOO11
F1007
BOO15
BO506
PT115
RE128
RE128
SP573
BO124
RE105
BO007
MN718
MI077
RE105
MI218
FE372
RE128
MC004
BO506
BO002

MO0731
VA0952
PRO114
MI3913
CR0292
MO0772
TS0996
REO560
CRO148
BO0240
LUO479
VA0447
BO0358
RA0236
BO0589
REO351
RA0225
MO0889
CR0O330
MO1089
PTO475
PTO653
RA0675
FI0981
FI2137
MO0906
510290
PO0165
LI0211
REO564
CR0028
M00214
BO1358
FI2759
BO0778
BO1261
TO2653
REO793
RE0696
SP0414
BO0462
RN0241
BO0259
MNO0040
MI5139
RNO242
MI0155
FEO206
RE0673
MC0089
BO0374
BO1451



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

LAZZARI
LAZZARINI
LENZI
LIGABUE
LOMBARDI
LOMBARDI
LOMBARDI
LORENZETTO
LUPATO
MACCARI
MAFFEI
MAGGIORELLI
MALEVILLE
MANTOVANI
MARCONI
MARTINELLI
MASSI
MENOZZI
MESTUCCI
MOLENA
MOLERI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MORANDI
MUTTI
NEGRINI
NEROZZI
NICOLINI
OROFINO
PACINI
PANINI

PARI

PARIGI
PARMIGGIANI
PASI
PASQUALI
PASQUALIS
PESCE
PIOVATICCI
PIRO
POLETTI
POLI
PORQUEDDU
PORTA
POUYE
PRATIZZOLI
RAMADORI
RICCARDI
RIZZOLI
ROCCHI
RONDANINI
RONDONI

ARIO
TOMMASO
REBECCA
ERNESTO
SERGIO
STEFANO
GIULIO
CLAUDIO
ANNA
ELIA
FRANCO
MAURO
FULVIO
JACOPO
SAVERIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGINO
ROSSANO
MARCO
ANDREA
DANIELE
ALESSIO
PAOLO

MASSIMILIANO

IDA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
EMANUELA
LICIA

GIAN FRANCO
SIMONA
DARIO
MAURIZIO
ILARIA
MARIO VITO
MASSIMO
FEDERICA
FILIPPO
ERIKA
CHIARA

ANGELO ENRICO

BABACAR
MAURIZIO
RICCARDO
LOREDANA
GIORGIO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
GABRIELLA

BO506
MO052
PT115
RE105
BS575
PRO68
BS575
FEO26
MO0497
RE107
MO403
LI036
VE473
BO427
LI036
MOO057
GEOO3
RE105
MO052
VE473
VA394
FE378
RA562
MO403
BGOO3
PD140
BO002
PI071
VE473
PT115
RE107
RN471
FEO26
MN718
BO014
FEO25
PRO68
RA562
RNO37
CH172
MO066
MO052
BO427
PV410
RA095
PRO68
BO008
RE106
BO002
RE105
RE346
PC084 / PC230

BO0329
MO0822
PT0699
RE0270
BS1169
PRO799
BS0493
FEO253
MO0955
MO1038
RE0686
P11102
TV0064
BO0854
LI0092
MO0891
GEO211
REO363
MO0657
VE1140
VA1378
FEO176
RA0600
REO165
BG1902
RO0363
BO1158
P10018
VE0925
PTO701
REO414
FC0258
FEOO63
MNO0187
RA0063
FEO371
PRO117
RA0712
RNO117
CHO760
MOQ0998
MO1029
BO0979
MI0138
RA0507
PRO116
VIO975
RE0402
BO0375
RE0242
REO753
PRO541



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

ROSSINI
ROVERONI
ROZZINI
RUBBIANI
RUGGERI
SALVI
SANGIORGI
SERRA
SFULCINI

SIGURDARDOTTIR

SOLA
SORGATO
SQUASSINA
STAGNI
STRASER
STRAZZARI
SURIANI
TACCONELLI
TADDEI
TALACCI
TEGGI
TESTINI
TONIOLI
TORNO
TOSI
UBERTO
VALDIFIORI
VALDUGA
VALENTI
VANCINI
VECCHI
VENERI
VENTURELLI
VERCALLI
VERNI
VESCOVINI
VEZZANI
VINCENZI
VISANI
VITAGLIANO
VITAGLIANO

WARNAKULASURIYA

ZAMA
ZAMBONI
ZANELLI
ZILOCCHI
ZUCCHINI

MAURO
PAOLA
ERMINIO
MATTEO
CARLO

MASSIMILIANO

GIUSEPPE
ALEXANDER
CHIARA
FANNEY
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
GIANPIETRO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
SANDRO

SANDRA GABRIELLA

MARCO
MONIA
NINO
GAETANO
MIRCO
ALESSANDRO
CATIA
CARLO
BARBARA
STEFANO
ENRICO
FEDERICO
STEFANO
STEFANO
ANGELO
LUIGI
EMANUELE
MIRKO
SARA
GIANPAOLO
CLAUDIO
LUCA

LUCA

PRAVIN KAVIDU FERNAN

GIANCARLO
ANDREA
LUCA
GIACOMO
TOBIA

RE107
FEO26
BS575
MO052
MO052
RE105
BO014
MO497
PRO68
BS786 / MI080
RE107
VE473
BS521
FEO26
PRO68
RA093
FC049
TE138
F1002
FE378 / RN471
RE346
F1018
BO008
MI218
RA095
RE105
FC049
TN109
BOO15
FE378
RA093
RE107
RA093
RE128
RN552
MO497
RE105
RE107
BO014
FE378
RN471
MO497
RA094
TN109
BO014
PRO68
BO506

REO241
FEOO46
BS0899
MO0529
MOQ778
FCO507
BO1553
MO0827
PRO518
BS1736
RE1363
VE1237
BS1909
FEO255
PRO526
BO0701
FC0332
CHO0625
RM6844
RN0OO44
REO106
MI3457
BO0371
VA0037
RA0688
REO125
FC0822
TN1541
RN0OO86
FEO644
RAO0759
REO229
RA0213
REO074
RN0291
MO0866
RE0287
REO063
RA0367
RN0O270
RN0O270
MO01044
RA0039
TN0492
RA0139
PRO524
BO0848



